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CATEGORIA A 
PUESTO No. NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO H:MM:SS 

1 27 NILSON AVILA QUILIMASTER 00:29:58:156 

2 4 DUBERNEY VASQUEZ HALCONES 00:30:05:979 

3 1 CARLOS LONDOÑO HALCONES 00:30:13:159 

4 3 FELIPE RIVERA CALAMAR 00:30:31:475 

5 7 DUMER VASQUEZ TITANES 00:31:31:511 

6 16 JULIO VIVEROS TITANES 00:32:15:067 

CATEGORIA B 
1 29 JHON JAIRO GONZALEZ CICLOPOPAYAN 00:30:28:125 

2 21 FREDY GONGORA CICLOPOPAYAN 00:32:40:143 

3 30 ALNER ANAYA CALAMAR 00:34:04:809 

CATEGORIA C 
1 48 VICTOR PISSO CICLOPOPAYAN 00:29:15:577 

2 56 OSCAR MARTINEZ MONARCA 00:29:26:144 

3 49 ALIRIO CALDONO MONARCA 00:30:27:681 

4 36 ALFREDO GIRALDO MONARCA 00:31:12:511 

5 33 FRANCISCO PALACIOS CICLOPOPAYAN 00:31:19:815 

6 42 OMAR FUERTES CALAMAR 00:31:28:569 

7 97 FERNANDO DULCE HALCONES 00:32:17:864 

8 157 ORLANDO SOLARTE MONARCA 00:32:46:913 

9 46 LUIS GARCIA CICLOPOPAYAN 00:34:36:735 

10 95 JORGE HOLGUIN  QUILIMASTER 00:34:51:290 

CATEGORIA D 
1 64 ENNIO COLLAZOS HALCONES 00:29:02:793 

2 455 LEONARDO HOYOS ABELLA CICLOPOPAYAN 00:29:13:830 

3 63 ALFONSO CELIS CICLOPOPAYAN 00:29:44:483 

4 76 REINALDO MENDEZ HALCONES 00:31:11:767 

5 66 GUILLERMO VEJARANO CALAMAR 00:32:59:208 

6 71 OTTO POPAYAN MONARCA 00:33:30:437 
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7 28 JORGE VALVERDE CICLOPOPAYAN 00:34:15:214 

8 94 ITALO MUÑOZ QUILIMASTER 00:34:38:818 

CATEGORIA E 
1 84 ALVARO RAMIREZ CALAMAR 00:31:31:031 

2 87 ENRIQUE CUELLAR QUILIMASTER 00:31:54:208 

3 86 CARLOS CHANTRE CICLOPOPAYAN 00:32:02:253 

4 85 MIGUEL PACHECO CALAMAR 00:32:35:826 

5 82 JOSE FAJARDO MONARCA 00:34:11:583 

6 81 LUIS VIDAL MONARCA 00:35:47:330 

7 90 ARMANDO VALVERDE CALAMAR 00:37:49:902 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

PUESTO No. NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO H:MM:SS CATEGORIA 

20 64 ENNIO COLLAZOS HALCONES 00:29:02:793 D 

21 455 LEONARDO HOYOS ABELLA CICLOPOPAYAN 00:29:13:830 D 

10 48 VICTOR PISSO CICLOPOPAYAN 00:29:15:577 C 

11 56 OSCAR MARTINEZ MONARCA 00:29:26:144 C 

22 63 ALFONSO CELIS CICLOPOPAYAN 00:29:44:483 D 

1 27 NILSON AVILA QUILIMASTER 00:29:58:156 A 

2 4 DUBERNEY VASQUEZ HALCONES 00:30:05:979 A 

3 1 CARLOS LONDOÑO HALCONES 00:30:13:159 A 

12 49 ALIRIO CALDONO MONARCA 00:30:27:681 C 

7 29 JHON JAIRO GONZALEZ CICLOPOPAYAN 00:30:28:125 B 

4 3 FELIPE RIVERA CALAMAR 00:30:31:475 A 

23 76 REINALDO MENDEZ HALCONES 00:31:11:767 D 

13 36 ALFREDO GIRALDO MONARCA 00:31:12:511 C 

14 33 FRANCISCO PALACIOS CICLOPOPAYAN 00:31:19:815 C 

15 42 OMAR FUERTES CALAMAR 00:31:28:569 C 

28 84 ALVARO RAMIREZ CALAMAR 00:31:31:031 E 

5 7 DUMER VASQUEZ TITANES 00:31:31:511 A 

29 87 ENRIQUE CUELLAR QUILIMASTER 00:31:54:208 E 

30 86 CARLOS CHANTRE CICLOPOPAYAN 00:32:02:253 E 

6 16 JULIO VIVEROS TITANES 00:32:15:067 A 

16 97 FERNANDO DULCE HALCONES 00:32:17:864 C 

31 85 MIGUEL PACHECO CALAMAR 00:32:35:826 E 

8 21 FREDY GONGORA CICLOPOPAYAN 00:32:40:143 B 

17 157 ORLANDO SOLARTE MONARCA 00:32:46:913 C 

24 66 GUILLERMO VEJARANO CALAMAR 00:32:59:208 D 

25 71 OTTO POPAYAN MONARCA 00:33:30:437 D 
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9 30 ALNER ANAYA CALAMAR 00:34:04:809 B 

32 82 JOSE FAJARDO MONARCA 00:34:11:583 E 

26 28 JORGE VALVERDE CICLOPOPAYAN 00:34:15:214 D 

18 46 LUIS GARCIA CICLOPOPAYAN 00:34:36:735 C 

27 94 ITALO MUÑOZ QUILIMASTER 00:34:38:818 D 

19 95 JORGE HOLGUIN  QUILIMASTER 00:34:51:290 C 

33 81 LUIS VIDAL MONARCA 00:35:47:330 E 

34 90 ARMANDO VALVERDE CALAMAR 00:37:49:902 E 
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